

DONATED BY MENDOZA FORD

28 JUNE 2025

REGISTER NOW

altycampertops@outlook.com info@focusclubhouse.org Or Pick up form from Alty or Focus Clubhouse location



Joining Forces for The Causes SPONSORSHIP FORM JAY & LIONEL HEBERT GOLF COURSE 1121 MUDD AVE, LAFAYETTE, LA, 70501

SATURDAY, JUNE 28th, 2025

7:30AM REGISTRATION, 9AM SHOTGUN START

Support the Alty Camper Tops & Focus Clubhouse while promoting yourself or company through one of our sponsorship options. This is a great way to market your name, products, and services to our tournament participants during the tournament. Fill out and return the form to:

Email: sales@altytrucks.com or info@focusclubhouse.org

Alty Camper Tops 6715 Johnston Street Lafayette, LA, 70503

Focus Clubhouse **1609 Johnston Street** Lafayette, LA 70503

Please make any checks out to: Alty Camper Tops Or Focus Clubhouse

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Hole Sponsor - \$100

One (1) Golf Hole Sign

Beer Sponsor - \$500

One (1) golf hole sign, Listing on Sponsor Board

Silver Sponsor - \$1,500

One (1) golf hole sign, listing on sponsor board, listing on website, registration for 2 teams (6 players). Bronze Sponsor - \$1,000

One (1) golf hole sign, listing on sponsor board, registration for 1 team (3 players).

Gold Sponsor - \$2,500

Two (2) golf hole signs, listing on sponsor board, listing on website, registration for 4 teams (12 players).

Platinum Sponsor - \$5,000

Three (3) golf hole signs, listing on sponsor board, listing on website, and registration for 6 teams (18 players).

Hole Sponsor [] | Beer Sponsor [] | Bronze Sponsor [] | Silver Sponsor [] | Gold Sponsor [] | Platinum Sponsor [] We are unable to sponsor at this time but would like to donate \$

Contact Name:

Contact Number:

Please indicate below what you would like to appear on the hole sign / sponsor board.

On behalf of Alty Camper Tops & Focus Clubhouse, thank you for your participation and support.



Advisory Board Clarice Gallegos Robyn Justin Natasha Leday Glen Coffee

Focus Clubhouse Non-Profit 501(c)3 Organization

Joining forces for the Causes Focus Clubhouse, 1609 Johnston St, Lafayette, LA, 70503 www.focusclubhouse.org 337-455-0559

March 20, 2025

Mr. Elroy Broussard 705 University St. Lafayette, LA 70506

Dear Councilman Elroy Broussard,

It has long been my personal desire to help adults living with mental illnesses and/or disabilities, as my son has had a mental illness since his late twenties. Focus Clubhouse was founded in late 2019. For adults living with mental illnesses, Focus Clubhouse gives them a reason to get up in the morning, a place to go, meaningful work to do, and positive socialization.

We accomplish this through the use of various programming and initiatives, examples include Temporary Employment Placement (TEP), Education, weekend and Evening Socials held monthly, a daily meal, and assistance with finding Affordable Housing.

I am contacting you because I'm certain we share the same desire to support all adults in need of our programming and initiatives at Focus Clubhouse.

You can help Focus Clubhouse raise \$125.00 annually. Your support is key to continuing the mission of Focus Clubhouse along with bringing awareness.

Even if you don't play golf, please consider helping us by joining forces for the Cause.

Would you consider donating to help us achieve our mission? I am beyond hopeful that you will consider accepting one of our several sponsorship opportunities. You will truly be making more of a difference than you could possibly imagine.

On behalf of Focus Clubhouse, we thank you in advance for your support! Your donation is greatly appreciated and will be used to support our daily operations.

You can donate online <u>here</u>, call us at 337-455-0559 or send a check to Focus Clubhouse, 1609 Johnston St, Lafayette, LA, 70503.

With warm regards,

Clarice Gallegos Founder/Director Focus Clubhouse

Focus Clubhouse Sponsorship Opportunities

Presenting Sponsor: \$75,000

- Logo in large size on top of Focus Clubhouse Homepage and Featured Sponsor for all Events
- Logo on all promotional flyers sent out to announce all upcoming events
- Presenting sponsorship recognition in all news releases, media alerts and other publicity materials
- Logo on Focus Clubhouse T-shirts presented to all attendees
- Participation in Focus Clubhouse Annual Golf Tournament
- Participation in Two VIP Events hosted by Focus Clubhouse
- Inclusion in Darby Foundation Quarterly Newsletter

Diamond Sponsor: \$37,500

- Listing on Focus Clubhouse Foundation website
- Logo on promotional flyers posted around Lafayette and mailed.
- Sponsorship recognition in selected publicity materials
- Recognition at Focus Clubhouse Let's Make Waves Gala
- Inclusion in Focus Clubhouse Quarterly Newsletter

Gold Sponsor: \$15,000

- Listing on Focus Clubhouse website
- Logo on promotional flyer sent out to all local businesses
- Sponsorship recognition in selected publicity materials
- Recognition at Focus Clubhouse Let's Make Waves Annual Gala
- Inclusion in Focus Clubhouse Quarterly Newsletter

Silver Sponsor: \$10,000

- Logo in medium size on Sponsors page of Focus Clubhouse website
- Logo on promotional flyer sent out to all
- Sponsorship recognition in selected publicity materials
- Inclusion in Focus Clubhouse Quarterly Newsletter

Bronze: \$5,000

- Logo in small size on Sponsors page of Focus Clubhouse website
- Logo on promotional flyer sent out to all major nonprofits in Lafayette
- Sponsorship recognition in selected publicity materials
- Inclusion in Focus Clubhouse Quarterly Newsletter

Focus Clubhouse supporting Housing Partner \$1,000

- Supporting a member in obtaining affordable housing Focus
- Sponsorship recognition in selected printed materials
- Opportunity to participate in all media events associated with program

Additional Support Opportunities

- Sponsor \$750
- Supporting the Culinary Unit \$500
- Contribution \$250

Joining forces for the causes



Focus Clubhouse Sponsorship Commitment Form

Organization Name: (Name as it should appear on all	l marketing, advertising & program material)
Organization Contact:	
Contact Email:	Contact Phone:
Contact Address:	
Sponsorship Level:	
Sponsorship Amount:	In-Kind Donation Value: \$
• Discourse and the state of the state	Please provide approximate value if donating in-kind
Please accept my tax-deductil	ble contribution for \$
Payment by check:	
Check Enclosed? Yes	No
Yes: Check #	No: Check will be sent by:
	Date
Send completed form and check	k (Payable to the Focus Clubhouse) to:
Focus Clubhouse	
1609 Johnston St.	
Lafayette, LA 70503	
Payment by Credit Card:	
Please make all Credit Card pay	yments via Square
Additional Information:	
1) Please email your logo in eith	ner eps or jpg format (300dpi or higher) to: info@focusclubhouse.org
Authorization: By signing below	y, you confirm your company's commitment to sponsor the Focus Clubhouse
Name & Title (please print)	Date
Signature	
FOCUS CLUBH	OUSE 1609 Johnston St. Lafayette, LA 70503 -337-806-9843-Cell 337-455-055
	www.darbyfoundation.org info@darbyfoundation.org

Joining forces for the causes



Joining Forces For The Causes **REGISTRATION FORM**

SATURDAY, JUNE 28, 2025 7:30AM REGISTRATION, 9AM SHOTGUN START Fill out and return the form along with payment to:

Alty Camper TopsFocus Clubhouse6715 Johnston Street1609 Johnston StreetLafayette, LA, 70503Lafayette, LA 70503

Please make any checks out to: Alty Camper Tops or Focus Clubhouse

Entry Fee: Per Player - \$100 Per Team (3 Players) - \$300

Gross And Net Prizes | Longest Drive | Closest to the Hole

Mulligans are also available at \$10 each. Max is 2 per player and 6 per team.

Mulligan Amount Chosen:

Total Amount Enclosed:

Contact Name: Company Name:

Player Names And Handicaps

Player 1:	Handicap:
Player 2:	Handicap:
Player 3:	Handicap:

On behalf of Alty Camper Tops & Focus Clubhouse, thank you for your participation and support.